
January 2024

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER PUMPING EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHAN

GE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

465.1

1 412.03 465.1 0.0 1,879 1,795 0 0 74 10 0.04 0.00

2 412.04 465.2 0.1 2,017 1,907 0 0 72 0 0.00 0.60

3 412.08 465.5 0.3 2,313 2,090 0 0 69 0 0.00 0.07

4 412.06 465.3 -0.2 2,021 2,025 0 0 68 5 0.02 0.00

5 411.98 464.7 -0.6 1,628 1,859 0 0 71 5 0.02 0.00

6 411.87 463.9 -0.8 1,604 1,963 0 0 57 3 0.01 0.00

7 411.83 463.6 -0.3 1,629 1,712 0 0 67 3 0.01 0.00

8 411.74 462.9 -0.7 1,319 1,591 0 0 68 3 0.01 0.00

9 411.61 461.9 -1.0 1,395 1,823 0 0 67 0 0.00 0.04

10 411.55 461.5 -0.5 1,601 1,761 0 0 68 0 0.00 0.09

11 411.75 463.0 1.5 2,542 1,714 0 0 66 0 0.00 0.09

12 411.81 463.4 0.5 2,142 1,850 0 0 64 0 0.00 0.00

13 411.96 464.6 1.1 2,360 1,723 0 0 65 0 0.00 0.50

14 412.56 469.1 4.6 4,125 1,755 0 0 63 0 0.00 0.50

15 413.05 472.9 3.7 3,669 1,718 0 0 64 0 0.00 0.00

16 413.48 476.2 3.3 3,529 1,786 0 0 73 0 0.00 0.28

17 413.85 479.0 2.9 3,200 1,709 0 0 54 0 0.00 0.01

18 414.31 482.6 3.6 3,491 1,631 0 0 61 0 0.00 0.00

19 414.57 484.6 2.0 2,729 1,651 0 0 58 0 0.00 0.07

20 414.87 487.0 2.3 2,918 1,680 0 0 61 0 0.00 0.85

21 415.83 494.5 7.5 5,375 1,518 0 0 61 0 0.00 0.40

22 416.99 503.7 9.2 6,165 1,473 0 0 61 0 0.00 0.13

23 417.80 510.2 6.5 5,411 2,086 0 0 57 0 0.00 0.00

24 418.50 515.8 5.6 4,680 1,782 0 0 54 0 0.00 0.26

25 419.01 519.9 4.1 3,764 1,634 0 0 52 0 0.00 0.00

26 419.48 523.7 3.8 3,694 1,698 0 0 60 5 0.02 0.00

27 419.84 526.7 2.9 3,217 1,667 0 0 62 8 0.03 0.00

28 420.12 529.0 2.3 2,984 1,757 0 0 63 8 0.03 0.00

29 420.44 531.6 2.6 3,143 1,737 0 0 65 14 0.05 0.00

30 420.78 534.4 2.8 3,237 1,743 0 0 66 17 0.06 0.00

31 421.19 537.8 3.4 3,391 1,607 0 0 64 11 0.04 0.43

TOTALS 72.5 93,172 54,445 0 0 1,975 92 0.34 4.32

ACRE-FEET 72,500 184,807 107,992 0 0 3,917 182

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 107,992 Outlet 0
Spill 0 Pumping Plant 3,917

Total = 111,909

Precipitation

This month = 4.32
October 01, 2023 To date = 9.26

SUMMARY

Historical Archive and Report Database

Folsom Lake Daily Operations
Run Date: 2/10/2024


